

Item #1 - Galvanized Steel Beam Guardrail & Posts

Description	Action Traffic Maintenance	Nationwide Construction Group
Bolt, Splice 5/8" x 1.25"	\$ 0.45	\$ 1.00
Bolt, 5/8" x 10"	\$ 1.80	\$ 3.00
Bolt, 5/8" x 18.5"	\$ 3.25	\$ 4.00
Cable Anchor Bracket for SRT-350	\$ 35.00	\$ 120.00
Bolt, 5/8" x 7.5"	\$ 1.60	\$ 3.00
Bolt, 5/8" x 9.5"	\$ 1.80	\$ 3.00
Cable Anchor Bracket for ET-2000	\$ 85.00	\$ 120.00
Bolt, 5/8" x 25" GR Bolt	\$ 6.90	\$ 7.00
Bolt 5/8" x 8" CAT	\$ 7.70	\$ 3.00
Bolt 5/8" x 24" CAT	\$ 8.00	\$ 7.00
Cable Anchor Bracket Fleat 350	\$ 70.00	\$ 120.00
SKT Hardware Kit	\$ 110.00	\$ 120.00
Cable Anchor Bracket Hardware	\$ 110.00	\$ 300.00
Cable Assembly for SRT	\$ 80.00	\$ 150.00
Cable Assembly CAT	\$ 128.00	\$ 350.00
End Shoe, Terminal End	\$ 60.00	\$ 100.00
Guardrail Extruder	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,000.00
Extruder Fleat 350	\$ 850.00	\$ 1,200.00
Guardrail, Extruder Head SKT	\$ 975.00	\$ 1,500.00
Barrier 98, SRT-350	\$ 90.00	\$ 250.00
ET2000 Object Marker (12"x12")	\$ 28.00	\$ 30.00
SKT Object Marker (18"x18")	\$ 40.00	\$ 45.00
Object Marker (18" x 18")	\$ 40.00	\$ 45.00
SRT350 16x16 Decal	\$ 28.00	\$ 35.00
Nut, 5/8"	\$ 0.43	\$ 1.00
Bearing Plate	\$ 35.00	\$ 15.00
Soil Plate	\$ 40.00	\$ 50.00
Steel Line Post, I-Beam 4"x6"x6'	\$ 63.00	\$ 100.00
Steel Line Post, I-Beam 4"x6"x7'	\$ 72.00	\$ 105.00
Steel Beam Guardrail, CAT	\$ 238.00	\$ 200.00
10/Side Plate, CAT	\$ 147.00	\$ 125.00
Steel Beam Element Guardrail Straight Run 12'-6"	\$ 150.00	\$ 260.00
Steel Thrie Beam Element Guardrail	\$ 210.00	\$ 420.00
Steel Beam Element Guardrail 50' Radius 12'-6"	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
Steel Beam Element Guardrail 20' Radius 12'-6"	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
Reflectors, Crytal	\$ 6.50	\$ 10.00
Steel Beam Element Guardrail SRT-1	\$ 250.00	\$ 600.00
SRT-2 #2 Rail 12 ga	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00
Steel Beam Element Guardrail 40' Radius 12'-6"	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
Thrie Beam Expansion	\$ 350.00	\$ 550.00
18 Hole Thrie Beam 12'-6"	\$ 220.00	\$ 350.00
Steel Beam Guardrail, CAT 12-ga 12'6"	\$ 390.00	\$ 325.00
Steel Beam Guardrail, CAT 10-ga 12'6"/5'10", 6'8"	\$ 520.00	\$ 425.00
Cat 3/8" x 24-1/2" Restraint Rod	\$ 6.00	\$ 30.00
ET-2000 12'-6" w/ 6'3"	\$ 270.00	\$ 600.00
Fleat 350, W-Beam Guardrail	\$ 195.00	\$ 450.00
Pipe Sleeve	\$ 8.50	\$ 20.00
Post Sleeve	\$ 162.00	\$ 100.00
Slot Guard, SRT-350	\$ 55.00	\$ 40.00
Strut & Yoke Assy, ET-2000	\$ 170.00	\$ 150.00
Bent Plate Sleeve, CAT	\$ 70.00	\$ 125.00
Transition, Thrie Beam to Beam	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
Polymer Block 6" x8 x 14"	\$ 6.50	\$ 10.00
Polymer Block 6" x8 x 24"	\$ 10.50	\$ 20.00
TOTAL BID	\$ 8,505.93	\$ 11,897.00